
Svítidla s dálkovým ovládáním, určená převážně do interiérů 

DIAMANT

Eurakles s.r.o.
LED-CL17-30W

30

Eurakles s.r.o.
LED-CL72-24W/NEW

24

Eurakles s.r.o.
LED-CL17-80W

80

Eurakles s.r.o.
LED-CL17-60W

60

Eurakles s.r.o.
CL72-36W/NEW

36

Kód

CL72-24W/NEW

CL72-36W/NEW

CL17-30W

 CL17-60W

CL17-80W

SMD

x

x

dálkový ovladač

dálkový ovladač

dálkový ovladač

Napětí

230 V- 50 HZ

230 V- 50 HZ

230 V- 50 HZ

230 V- 50 HZ

230 V- 50 HZ

Příkon

24 W

36 W

30 W

60 W

 90 W

Barva

bílá

bílá

bílá

bílá

bílá

Stupeň ochrany

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

Materiál

plast, kov

plast, kov

plast, kov

plast, kov

plast, kov

Balení

5 ks

5 ks

5 ks

5 ks

5 ks

Světelný tok

1920 lm

2800 lm

2400 lm

4200 lm

5600 lm

31 www.eurakles.cz

info@eurakles.cz

LED Long life
Low Energy

4000 K
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3000 K      4000 K     6500 K


